

(J.O.Code-WB00810)

**Present : Dr. Moumita Bhattacharya
Additional District & Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Contai**

**S.T.100/2019
(CNR No.000364-2019)**

Order No.19 dated 23.03.2022

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-3 and CSW-4. The Ld. P.P. files hajira along with the attendance of witness Kajal Mahuria.

Three accused persons on court bail are present by filing hajira. Ld. Counsel for the accused persons is present.

The witness Kajal Mahuria is present. She is examined-in-chief in full as PW-2 and cross-examined in full and discharged.

To **24.03.2022** for evidence of CSW-5 and CSW-6 as per schedule.

Dic. & Corr. by me.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Contai

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Contai.