

(J.O.Code-WB00810)

**Present : Dr. Moumita Bhattacharya
Additional District & Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Contai**

**S.T.100/2019
(CNR No.000364-2019)**

Order No.21 dated 01.06.2022

Today is fixed for evidence. The Ld. P.P. is present. No witness is present today.

Three accused persons on court bail are present by filing hajira along with vaccination certificates. The Ld. Defence Counsel is present.

Case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

To **16.08.2022** for evidence of CSW-3 and CSW-4.

To **17.08.2022** for evidence of CSW-5 and CSW-6.

To **18.08.2022** for evidence of CSW-7 and CSW-8.

Dic. & Corr. by me.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Contai

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Contai.