

In the Court of Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Contai

Present : Dr. Moumita Bhattacharya
Additional District & Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Contai

S. T. Case No. 100 / 2019.

Order no.26 dated 27.01.2023

No step is taken by the parties.

In view of resolution dated- 24.01.2023 submitted by the Local Bar Associations, Contai not to pass any adverse order for the non-taking steps, the case is adjourned this day.

To 17.05.2023 for evidence.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Contai.