

In the Court of Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Contai

Present : Dr. Moumita Bhattacharya
Additional District & Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Contai

S.T. - 100 of 2019.
CNR No. 000364-2019.

Order No. 29, Dated- 12.06.2023.

Today is fixed for deposit of the C. D. by the ld. Counsel Sri Sanjoy Mishra.

All three accused persons on Court bail are present on call by filing hazira.

Ld. Counsel for the accused persons is present on call.

Ld. Addl. P. P. is also present by filing hazira.

Previous Order has not been complied with. Comply the same at once by sending the Order dated 03.06.2023 to the Counsel Ld. Sanjoy Mishra.

To 19.06.2023 for deposit of the C. D. before this Court by ld. Counsel Sri Sanjoy Mishra.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Contai.